



CARMELITO 36% MILK RONDO

SKU: S12.CO38E

Categories: [Couverture](#)

Tags: [felchlin](#)

Pack size: 1 x 2kg | Piece size: 2Kg |

Milk caramel couverture 36%, with rich, creamy caramel flavour notes. Ideal for coating pralines and creating ganache and mousses.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of hazelnuts, almonds.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Soybeans	Yes
Milk	Yes
Mustard	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	May Contain
Gluten	No
Palm oil (RSPO)	No
Sulphur Dioxide	No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No
Lactose intolerant	No
Coeliacs	Yes
Halal approved	Yes
Kosher approved	Yes

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	2430
Calories	584
Fat (g)	39.7
Sat. fat (g)	24.3
Carbohydrate (g)	52.1
Sugar (g)	47.1
Protein (g)	3.6
Salt (g)	0.3

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, cacao butter, cacao kernel (7.5%) (Ghana), whey (MILK) powder, butterfat (MILK), maltodextrin, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), flavour, vanilla Madagascar. Cocoa 36 % minimum.